DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
October, 2021 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NV24C08LV/D
EEPROM, Serial, 8-Kb I2C,
Low Voltage Automotive

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPN Density (Kb) Package Type Temperature Range Shipping
NV24C08UVLT2G 8 US−8 V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
Tape & Reel,
2,000 Units / Reel
NV24C08MUW3VLTBG 8 UDFN−8
Wettable Flank
V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C08DWVLT3G 8 SOIC−8 V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C08DTVLT3G 8 TSSOP−8 V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C08SNVLT3G* 8 TSOP−5 V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
9. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free).